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Event Name Participant Status
MS Spring Football Equipment Day Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  04/26/2024  2:15 pm - 3:00 pm
PE Boys Locker Room
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  04/29/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  04/30/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  05/01/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Thu  05/02/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  05/03/2024  2:30 pm - 4:00 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  05/06/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  05/07/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  05/08/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Spring Football Practice Scrimmage-@ Skyway Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Thu  05/09/2024  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Skyway Park
Football Summer Camp (Grades 3-8) @ Skyway Football MS 2025 Practice

Football Varsity 2025
Instructional Staff
Non-Instructional Staff
Operations
Cambridge Christian School

Active
Mon  07/15/2024  9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Skyway Park
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Event Name Participant Status
Football Summer Camp (Grades 3-8) @ Skyway Football MS 2025 Practice

Football Varsity 2025
Instructional Staff
Non-Instructional Staff
Operations
Cambridge Christian School

Active
Tue  07/16/2024  9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Skyway Park

Football Summer Camp (Grades 3-8) @ Skyway Football MS 2025 Practice
Football Varsity 2025
Instructional Staff
Non-Instructional Staff
Operations
Cambridge Christian School

Active
Wed  07/17/2024  9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Skyway Park

Football Summer Camp (Grades 3-8) @ Skyway Football MS 2025 Practice
Football Varsity 2025
Instructional Staff
Non-Instructional Staff
Operations
Cambridge Christian School

Active
Thu  07/18/2024  9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Skyway Park

Football Summer Camp (Grades 3-8) @ Skyway Football MS 2025 Practice
Football Varsity 2025
Instructional Staff
Non-Instructional Staff
Operations
Cambridge Christian School

Active
Fri  07/19/2024  9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Skyway Park

MS Football Meeting (On Campus) Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Thu  08/15/2024  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  08/16/2024  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  08/19/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  08/20/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  08/21/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm   
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Location
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Thu  08/22/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  08/23/2024  2:15 pm - 3:15 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  08/26/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  08/27/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  08/28/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Thu  08/29/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  08/30/2024  2:15 pm - 3:15 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  09/03/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  09/04/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  09/09/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  09/10/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  09/11/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
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Date Equipment
Fri  09/13/2024  2:15 pm - 3:15 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  09/16/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  09/17/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  09/18/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  09/20/2024  2:15 pm - 3:15 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  09/23/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  09/24/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Cancelled
Wed  09/25/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  09/30/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  10/01/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  10/02/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  10/04/2024  2:15 pm - 3:15 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Cancelled
Mon  10/07/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
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Event Name Participant Status
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Cancelled
Tue  10/08/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Cancelled
Wed  10/09/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Cancelled
Fri  10/11/2024  2:15 pm - 3:15 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  10/15/2024  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Field between LS and US
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Cancelled
Tue  10/15/2024  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  10/18/2024  2:15 pm - 3:15 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  10/21/2024  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  10/22/2024  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  10/23/2024  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  10/23/2024  3:15 pm - 5:15 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football End of Season Team Party (2:15-3:00) Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  10/25/2024  2:15 pm - 3:15 pm
Conference Room
MS Football Spring Practice (On Campus) Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Thu  04/24/2025  2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Spring Practice (On Campus) Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  04/25/2025  2:30 pm - 4:30 pm   
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Location
Cambridge Christian School
Football Meeting-Chapel (Aaron Pierre) Football Varsity 2025 Practice

Football MS 2025 Practice
Active

Fri  04/25/2025  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Chapel
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  04/28/2025  2:45 pm - 5:15 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  04/29/2025  2:45 pm - 5:15 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice On Campus Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  04/30/2025  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice @ Skyway Park Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Thu  05/01/2025  2:45 pm - 5:00 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice On Campus Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  05/02/2025  2:30 pm - 4:45 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Spring Practice On Campus (2:45-4:45) Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Mon  05/05/2025  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Spring Practice @ Skyway Park (2:45-5:00) Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Tue  05/06/2025  2:45 pm - 5:00 pm
Skyway Park
MS Football Spring Practice On Campus (2:45-4:45) Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Wed  05/07/2025  2:45 pm - 4:45 pm
Cambridge Christian School
MS Football Equipment Collection/Meeting- On Campus Football MS 2025 Practice Active
Fri  05/09/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
PE Boys Locker Room


